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Name

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Jayashree S. Gothankar
Prakash P. Doke
Prasad D. Pore

Ashok Kumar Verma
Varsha M. Vaidya
Swapnil B. Tak

Sujata K. Murarkar
Aarati B. Pokale

Sonali H. Palkar
Arvinder Pal Singh Narula
Sanjivani V. Patil
Sudhanshu Mahajan

Tejal N. Paratwar

Designation

Professor & HOD
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Date of Joining
Present Institution

09/09/2000
01/08/2014
01/09/2006
10/05/2018
01/12/1990
01/12/2017
07/02/2008
24/03/2003
01/06/2006
06/07/2016
01/12/2016
01/10/2016
18/07/18

Medical Council
Registration No.
81879

39869

86977

19131

61507

85839
2003/03/0812
2002/11/3649
88832

2410
2007/12/4137
2012/06/18824
2013/05/1817

Qualifications

M.D.

M.D, D.N.B, Ph.D.

M.D., D.N.B.
M.D.
M.D., D.N.B.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.
M.D.



Sr.
No.

14
15
16

17
18
19

Name

Dr. Meenakshi R. Ugale

Dr. Yogesh N. Khare

Mr. Rupeshkumar B.
Deshmukh
Mr. Karamchand Patil

Dr. Vasanti M. Joshi
Mr. Shrivallabh Sane

Designation

Tutor
Tutor

Biostatistician cum tutor

Biostatistician cum tutor
LMO (UHTC)

Biostatistician

Date of Joining
Present Institution
01/07/1992

08/03/2013
29/05/2018

15/01/2019
02/02/2018
01/04/2013

Medical Council

Registration No.

57870
70968

Qualifications

M.B.B.S.
M.B.B.S.

M.Sc. Statistics

M.Sc. Statistics, MPh
M.B.B.S.
B.Sc, PGDASS



